Dimensions: mm
Available from Mouser Electronics                    1-800-346-6873                     www.mouser.com
185 185
185
Front View
Back View
Side View
185
66
155
66
66
383-PS015VDC
AC/DC Power Supply for Breadboard
U
p
d
at
ed
:
 9
-1
1-
07
P
S
P
-1
10
03
2
Specifications are subject to change without notice.   No liability or warranty implied by this information.   Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
Specifications :
• Illuminated power switch
•  DC power supply:
DC +5 VDC, 1 A; -5 VDC, 500 mA fixed
DC 0 VDC to +15 VDC, 500 mA variable
DC 0 VDC to -15 VDC, 500 mA variable
• AC power supply:
AC voltage:  12 VAC, 6 VAC, 0 VAC, 6 VAC, 12 VAC, 300 mA fixed
• Accessories:
AC cable
DC output wires:  4 red, 1 black
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 PSP:
  383-PS015VDC